MAIN MENU

SERVED DAILY FROM 12 PM TO 9 PM

FREE GLASS OF WINE OR BEER WHEN YOU BUY A STARTER & MAIN COURSE

STARTER

CHICKEN SATAY WITH SATAY SAUCE
STEAK STEW SERVED BEETROOT & BARM
DUCK SPRING ROLL WITH SWEET CHILLI
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN PIECES
TRUFFLE GREEN PEA & HAM SOUP
CALAMARI RINGS WITH TARTAR SAUCE

MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH BBQ DIP

MAIN COURSE

GRILLED STEAK BURGER
SERVED WITH EGG, BACON, CHIPS, SALAD AND COLESLAW

JERK BBQ HALF HEN
WITH ROAST POTATO AND COLESLAW

GRILLED FALAFEL BURGER
SERVED WITH HUMMUS FRIES, SALAD AND COLESLAW

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
SERVED WITH FRIES & PEPPERCORN SAUCE

SALT & PEPPER EGG FRIED RICE
WITH CHICKEN OR PRAWN

ROAST DINNER
LAMB OR BEEF OR CHICKEN OR GAMMON

APPEBITE FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
SERVED WITH FRIED EGG, MOZZARELLA ON BUN

THAI GREEN CURRY
PRAWN OR CHICKEN SERVED WITH BASMATI RICE

POLLO MILANESE
CHICKEN BREAST, COATED IN PANKO BREADCRUMBS SERVED WITH FUSILLI IN POMODORO SAUCE

ABERDEEN ANGUS LASAGNE
THREE LAYERED BRITISH BEEF LASAGNE INTERLEAVED WITH WHITE PASTA

KING PRAWNS AND PESTO FUSILLI

PAN SEARED SALMON
WITH CARROT AND SWEDE MASH & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

CHICKEN BURRITO

CHICKEN SKEWERS
PERI-PERI CHICKEN SERVED WITH SALAD AND CHIPS

SIDES

STRAIGHT CUT FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
HALLOUMI FRIES

SPICY POTATO WEDGES

SALT & PEPPER SEASONED FRIES

GARLIC MAYO

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE ORANGE CAKE WITH CUSTARD OR ICE CREAM
VICTORIA SPONGE SERVED WITH CUSTARD
FUDGE CAKE SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

HOME MADE APPLE CRUMBLE & CUSTARD

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£5.50

£8.50

£11.50

£8.00

£12.50

£8.50

£10.00

£8.00

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£11.50

£8.50

£10.50

£3.50

£5.50

£6.99

£4.50

£3.50

£1.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

DELIGHT IN FLAVORFUL EVENINGS WITH OUR SAVORY
STARTERS, CLASSIC MAINS, AND INDULGENT DESSERTS.



