MAINMENU

SERVED DAILY FROM 12 PM TO 9 PM

FREE GLASS OF WINE OR BEER WHEN YOU BUY A STARTER & MAIN COURSE

STARTER

CHICKEN SATAY WITH SATAY SAUCE	£5.50
STEAK STEW SERVED BEETROOT & BARM	£6.00
DUCK SPRING ROLL WITH SWEET CHILLI	£6.50
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS	£5.50
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN PIECES	£5.00
TRUFFLE GREEN PEA & HAM SOUP	£5.00
CALAMARI RINGS WITH TARTAR SAUCE	£6.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH BBQ DIP	£5.50

MAIN COURSE

GRILLED STEAK BURGER	£8.50
SERVED WITH EGG, BACON, CHIPS, SALAD AND COLESLAW	
JERK BBQ HALF HEN	£11.50
WITH ROAST POTATO AND COLESLAW	
GRILLED FALAFEL BURGER	£8.00
SERVED WITH HUMMUS FRIES, SALAD AND COLESLAW	
8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	£12.50
SERVED WITH FRIES & PEPPERCORN SAUCE	
SALT & PEPPER EGG FRIED RICE	£8.50
WITH CHICKEN OR PRAWN	
ROAST DINNER	£10.00
LAMB OR BEEF OR CHICKEN OR GAMMON	
APPEBITE FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	£8.00
SERVED WITH FRIED EGG, MOZZARELLA ON BUN	
THAI GREEN CURRY	£9.50
PRAWN OR CHICKEN SERVED WITH BASMATI RICE	
POLLO MILANESE	£8.50
CHICKEN BREAST, COATED IN PANKO BREADCRUMBS SERVED WITH FUSILLI IN POMODORO SAUCE	
ABERDEEN ANGUS LASAGNE	£9.50
THREE LAYERED BRITISH BEEF LASAGNE INTERLEAVED WITH WHITE PASTA	
KING PRAWNS AND PESTO FUSILLI	£8.50
PAN SEARED SALMON	£11.50
WITH CARROT AND SWEDE MASH & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	
CHICKEN BURRITO	£8.50
CHICKEN SKEWERS	£10.50
PERI-PERI CHICKEN SERVED WITH SALAD AND CHIPS	

SIDES

STRAIGHT CUT FRIES	£3.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£5.50
HALLOUMI FRIES	£6.99
SPICY POTATO WEDGES	£4.50
SALT & PEPPER SEASONED FRIES	£3.50
GARLIC MAYO	£1.50

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE ORANGE CAKE WITH CUSTARD OR ICE CREAM	£3.50
VICTORIA SPONGE SERVED WITH CUSTARD	£3.50
FUDGE CAKE SERVED WITH ICE CREAM	£3.50
HOME MADE APPLE CRUMBLE & CUSTARD	£3.50

DELIGHT IN FLAVORFUL EVENINGS WITH OUR SAVORY STARTERS, CLASSIC MAINS, AND INDULGENT DESSERTS.